FM Transmitter Module MKT6-XXX
 Version 3.0  Page 1 of 5
Designers and manufacturers of quality low power radio modules
operating from 1 to 1000 MHz
Features
 MINIATURE SIL PACKAGE
 FULLY SHIELDED
 DATA RATES UP TO 64KBITS/S

20.32mm
Figure 4: MK Transmitter
Ordering Information
Standard Product;
Part No Description
MKT6-868.45        or B version  868.45 MHz Transmitter
MKT6H-868.45 20mW 868.45 MHz Transmitter
MKT6-869.85        or B version 869,85 MHz Transmitter
MKT6-914.5          or B version 914.5 MHz Transmitter
Please consult our sales department for further information.
M.K.Consultants (UK) Ltd
44 Savile Park
HALIFAX